
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= HUMPHRIES MORTGAGE; Legal Seq=
0;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199501050000
04151

01/05/1995
11:06:40

HUMPHRIES
MORTGAGE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

199411280003
50761

199502080000
35561

02/08/1995
02:21:54

HUMPHRIES
MORTGAGE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

199502080000
35551

199502090000
35941

02/09/1995
09:34:19

HUMPHRIES
MORTGAGE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOME
MORTGAGE

199502090000
35931

199503060000
57111

03/06/1995
11:00:28

HUMPHRIES
MORTGAGE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

199503060000
57101

199503060000
57581

03/06/1995
01:57:00

HUMPHRIES
MORTGAGE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

199503060000
57571

199511030003
16711

11/03/1995
09:38:55

HUMPHRIES
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

199506080001
50491

199502020000
29911

02/02/1995
01:55:42

HUMPHRIES
MORTGAGE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALABAMA
HOME
MORTGAGE

199501250000
20351


