Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Dog Turo	Other Name	Book	Dogg	ManBaak	ManDaga	Circt Deference	Lagal
instrument #	Date Recorded	iname	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	BOOK	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Description
199501050000 04151	01/05/1995 11:06:40	HUMPHRIES MORTGAGE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP					199411280003 50761	
199502080000 35561	02/08/1995 02:21:54	HUMPHRIES MORTGAGE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP					199502080000 35551	
199502090000 35941	02/09/1995 09:34:19	HUMPHRIES MORTGAGE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOME MORTGAGE					199502090000 35931	
199503060000 57111	03/06/1995 11:00:28	HUMPHRIES MORTGAGE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP					199503060000 57101	
199503060000 57581	03/06/1995 01:57:00	HUMPHRIES MORTGAGE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP					199503060000 57571	
199511030003 16711	11/03/1995 09:38:55	HUMPHRIES MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP					199506080001 50491	
199502020000 29911	02/02/1995 01:55:42	HUMPHRIES MORTGAGE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALABAMA HOME MORTGAGE					199501250000 20351	